Khalsa Primary School

Parent survey results -Summer 2018:

Strongly Strongly No comment
Question agree Agree Disagree disagree
1 My child is happy at this 70 68 2
school
> My child feels safe at this 75 65 0
school
3 My child makes good 59 " 4
progress at this school
My child is well looked after 60 3 4
4 .
at this school
5 My child is taught well at this 66 68 3 3
school
My child receives 67 61 10 1 1
6 | appropriate homework for
their age
This school makes sure its 70 64 6
7 .
pupils are well behaved
This school deals effectively o1 [ ! !
8| . :
with bullying
9 This school is well led and 56 80 2 2
managed
10 This school responds well to 46 83 9 2
any concerns
. 75 62 2 1
| receive valuable
11 | information from the school
about my child’s progress
Would you recommend this Yes 129 No 9

school to another parent?

Please note: Some responses were left blank; this is due to parents feeling they could not
answer the question.




Overall Results
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The above data indicates the positive responses to the statements provided. The majority of parents
either strongly agree or agree with each statement.

My child is happy at school
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The above graph indicates that 98% of parents feel their child is happy at school.



My child feels safe at school
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The above graph indicates that 100% of parents believe their child is safe at school.

The school is well led and managed

90

80
70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0 T T T 1
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree

98% of parents feel the school is well led and managed.

Comments shared by parents:

“Sometimes too much homework is issued. Overall very pleased with everything. Thanks”
“Thank you for helping my child for everything”

“Everything is very good & well managed”



